The Nutcracker

ALL INFORMATION PRESENTED BELOW IS CORRECT AT THE TIME OUR BROCHURE WENT TO
PRINT. PLEASE BE AWARE THAT IN THE EVENT THAT A SUBSTITUTION IS MADE, THE
NUTRITIONAL AND ALLERGEN INFORMATION MAY NOT REFLECT THESE ITEMS.

WHILST EVERY EFFORT IS MADE TO CONFORM TO PRODUCT LISTINGS, IN THE EVENT A

SUBSTITUTION IS MADE IT WILL BE WITH PRODUCTS OF SIMILAR OR HIGHER QUALITY AND
VALUE.

IF YOU HAVE ANY CONCERNS REGARDING ALLERGENS OR ANY OTHER DIETARY NEEDS,
PLEASE CONTACT US.
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From Yorkshire with Love'

Nibnibs is a bakery where we make the
most fabulous things...Breadsticks made
with superior wheat flour and Extra Virgin
Olive Oil. Using only the finest ingredients
we mix our dough in small batches and
then bake these deliciously crispy

breadsticks to perfection.

nibnibs Ltd.

Shawfield Road, Barnsley,

South Yorkshire, Great Britain S71 3HS
Email: hisnibs@nibnibs.com

Please visit us @ www.nibnibs.com

PESTO BREADSTICKS
Ingredients: Wheat flour (contains Calcium, lron,
Niacin, Thiamin), Durum Wheat Semolina, Extra Virgin
Olive Oil (10%), Biitish Cheddar (Milk) (6%), Basil (4%),
Yeast, Salt, Garic, Antioxidant: Rosemary Extract.

For allergens: Please see ingredients in bold
Suitable for vegetarians

Once opened store in an aitight container
Nutritional information Typial values per 100g
Energy 1826k
Fat
of which saturates &
of which sugars 27%8
Fiore 329
Protein 10g |
Sok 189
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USAGE: Once open, reseal to keep airtight. Why not try using
a peg to keep crunchy and fresh for longer.

MADEINTHEUK:  EU ADDRESS:
Taylors Snacks Ltd,
Inchcoonans Road
Errul,Pf.n_'Hf“ .
PH27RB, UK

Jaylor:
Unit 10
) |




P ) —

Kling Blderf!ower is ma
Ourrsfraarditional family recipe
ot - .ked elderflowers wi

, delicately refreshing t

Alternatively, mix with wh
for a spritzer or use as a
with vodka or gin.

Ingredients: carbonated sp '
sugar, elderflowers, p
lemon juice, citric

Free from all artificial ingredient

and preservatives. Store in a cool ¢

Once opened please keep in the
dge and use within 3 days.

Nutitonal Info | Per 100ml

degy ki/keal | 135/32
§b°h?'drate 7.9¢
whlch sugars 7 8g

egligible amounts of fa
Protein and salt.

0n- c0h l. :
0 oo ONC. Suitable f ta
8205, Best before gﬁc‘l,,egge n

Migh ot 10 touch wi ,

: efvf’"f“m-w-umtﬂ oS

by P;? the UR by:
" Drinks Ltq, Bottesford, Gl ¥

Satura g






S

* FINEST TRADITIONALLY MADE BISCUITS

Apple Crumble Biscuits
Sweet Biscuits With Oats And Apple Pieces

@ INGREDIENTS: Rolled Oats (34%), Sugar, Salted Butter

120%) (Milk, Salt), Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium, Iron, Niacin,
ihiamin), Dried Apple Pieces (5%) (Apples, Preservative:
'Sulphur. Dioxide), Invert Sugar Syrup (Sugar Syrup, Cane
piViolasses), Flavouring, Raising Agents: Sodium Hydrogen
sCarbonate, Diphosphate; Rice Flour, Mixed Spice, Gelling
0y Agent: Xanthan Gum.

ALLERGEN ADVICE: For allergen information, including
als containing gluten, see ingredients in bold. May also
contain Egg, Soya and Tree Nuts.
Suitable for Vegetarians.

ORAGE: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight.

ynce opened store in an airtight container and consume
within 2 weeks
Best Before: See base of pack.

Nutritional Information:

Typical Values Per 100g
Energy 2041kJ / 488kcal
Fat 23.0g
of which Saturates 12.5g
Carbohydrate 61.8g
of which Sugars 31.6g
Protein 6.0g
Salt 0.71g

0| ! ' 006868 ’I

7162
Farmhouse Biscuits Ltd.,
The Bakery, Brook Street, Nelson, Lancashir
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[IT GRISSINI TIPO “0” CON SEMI DI SESAMO E
OLI0  EXTRA VERGINE D'OLIVA 8 ,5%).
HNGREDIENTI Farina di grano tenero tipo “0", olio
ine d'oliva (3,5%), semi di sesamo (3 2%),
lsale.l‘rewto farina di grano maltato. Pud contenere latte,
soia e senape. Conservare il prodotto sigillato, in
o fresco, asciutto e lontano da fonti di luce.

- BREADSTICKS WITH SESAME SEEDS AND

EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL (3,5%).
INGREDIENTS: Unbleached wheat flour, extra virgin
olive oil (3, S%Awsenme seeds (3,2%), salt, yeast,
malted wheat flour. Contains: sesame seeds, cereals
with gluten (wheat), May contain: milk, soy and
mustard. E:g?ﬁ the product sealed in a cool, dry place,
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INGREDIENTS: Farine de blé, huile d'olive vierge extra

(3,5%), graines de sésame (3,2%), sel, levure, farine

de blz malté. Peut contenir du lait, soja et moutarde. A
dans un endroit frais et sec "ot a [abri de la lumidre.
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trockenen Ort . Von Licht fernhalten.

CS- emssml FzAMEMAEXTRAPANENSKYM
EM (3,5%). TRVANLIVE PECIVO,

N
S KYPhnIéM mouka, extra nsky olivovy olej
(3,5%), uumoviuminkl 3 Z%ye:@:l drozdi, sladova
. Mize t mléko, séju a
uzavi‘eny na chladném a

NGELS IIET EXTRA VIERGE
OLIJFOLIE

,5%).

INGREDI Tnmblocm extra vierge olijfolie
(3 5%), sesamzaden 2%),zout, gist, tarwemoutmeel.
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8 servings per container

Servina size 6 breadsticks ‘1592
Amount Per Serving
Calories 60

e =~ % Daily Value®
Total Fat 1g e
Saturated Fat0.2g 4o
Trans Fat Og ¥
Cholesterol Omg 0%
Sodium 125mg : 5%
Total Carbohydrate 11g 4%
Dietary Fiber < 1g 2%
Total Sugars 0Og 5
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%
Protein 2g 4%

Not a significant source of vitamin D, calcium, iron, and
potassium

*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a
day s used for ganeral nutrition advice.

Prodotto e confezionato in Italia da: / Made
in Italy by: / Produit en Italie: / In Italien
hergestellt: / V/ no v Italii: /
Geproduceerd |n ltalie: Productofabrmdo

en Italia: / Proizvedeno u Itali
nupaouua(tml amv Irahia: / Prodmetas
i Italien genom:

VITAVIGOR srl - Via De Amicis 38
20092 Cinisello B. Milano - ITALY

TEL: (+39) 026182409
CUSTOMER CARE: qualita@vitavigor. com

www.vitavigor.com
grissini vitavigor £369)
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